
ART �ITE 
AUCTION HOUSE 

ARTE MODERNA E CONTEMPORANEA 

Milano, 12 Ottobre 2023 

TOTALE INCLUSO DIRITTI A CARICO DELL'ACQUIRENTE 125.416,27 EUR 

0005 2.125,00 0044 2.315,88 

0006 1.625,00 0045 1.415,26 

0007 475,00 0047 1.500,00 

0008 3.500,00 0051 1.625,00 

0009 362,50 0052 2.375,00 

0010 398,85 0053 375,00 

0011 562,50 0056 625,00 

0014 2.750,00 0057 625,00 

0015 2.375,00 0058 3.731, 14 

0016 1.125,00 0060 

0020 750,00 0061 

0022 1.875,00 0062 

0028 2.250,00 0063 

0029 1.250,00 0064 

7.076,30 

23.750,00 

16.408,60 

8.125,00 

Non comunicato / Not reported 

0032 2.250,00 

0033 3.670,80 

0034 3.375,00 

0037 750,00 

0040 875,00 

0041 18.750,00 

0043 4.374,44 


